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HUNTING & EQUESTRIAN CLUB

SHOW JUMPING COMPETITION
COMPETITION NO 1: 90 CM CLEAR ROUND | START: 08:30

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

24-Feb-23  /  HUNTING & EQUESTRIAN CLUB The 23-Feb-23 to 17:33 / Page 1/2

Order Rider Horse Club

1 PATRICIO DAVID FOXY LADY KRC

2 LULWA ALHASOUN FEMMEFATAL SS

3 HAMOUD AL OSIMI GHALIYA KRC IHCC

4 RAYANAH AL OTAIBI KRC KHAIR INSHALLAH KRC

5 NOURIA AL SABAH DON CAVALER SS

6 ASEEL AL MUTAIRI VIENNA 75 KRC

7 SAMI AL EISSA DAVIGNON ME CLUB

8 HAMAD ALALI HAMOOR HEC

9 AHMED MOHAMED VERSSACI IHCC

10 FAY ABUL CALLISTEMON KRC

11 RAWAN JAMAL ELTIGRE SS

12 GABOR SZEGEDI HINA DE REVILLE SS

13 MESHARI AL MULLA UNERO KRC

14 LULUWA AL DABOUS CILTON IHCC

15 ABDUL AZIZ AL SABAH EDDY ME CLUB

16 ABDULRAHMAN AL SHAIJI DUKASE KRC

17 FAHAD ALZAUBI FAILY ME CLUB

18 MONA ALMAIDAN MOGLY SS

19 MOHAMMED BIN ZAID CLIFF ME CLUB

20 MOHOMMAD ASKAR PENNY SS

21 MARIYAM ALAWADHI D ROSE SS

22 OTHMAN AL QATTAN GRANSASSO JT KRC

23 ALTAF AL SABAH ILLIANE FORT KRC

24 THAMER ALAJMI SKY FRC

25 MANAL ALMASSAIED F-QAMPIONE.V KRC

26 ABDALLAH AL ENEZI UNIVENCHI SS

27 SARAH DALALI DON CAVALER SS

28 AMMAR AL OBAID VIENNA 75 KRC

29 MARYAM AL QATAMI KWANT KRC

30 MARYAM AL ALI DAVIGNON ME CLUB

31 FAHAD AL ABDULLAH CALLISTEMON KRC

32 ABDULLAH AL JABRI ELTIGRE SS

33 ALI AL BOLOUSHI JO-LYNN DIAMONDS KRC

34 FATIMA AL HADDAD DIVA LANDE IHCC

35 YOUSEF ALJADI DUNDEE KRC

36 ALI AL SHAMMARI A LA CARTE KRC

37 FAY AL GHARABALLY EASY ME CLUB

38 HAMAD AL MUTAWA N. KRC

39 ALI ABDULHADI CILTON IHCC

40 ABDULWAHAB ALBAGHLI CLIFF ME CLUB

41 FAWAZ AL SALEH MOGLY SS

42 SULIMAN ALOJAIRI ELIOS DE LAUNAY IHCC

43 KHADIJAH AL QALLAF DUCHEES KRC
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HUNTING & EQUESTRIAN CLUB

SHOW JUMPING COMPETITION

COMPETITION NO 1: 90 CM CLEAR ROUND | START: 08:30

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

24-Feb-23  /  HUNTING & EQUESTRIAN CLUB The 23-Feb-23 to 17:33 / Page 2/2

Order Rider Horse Club

44 THAMER ALAJMI ASTERA FRC

45 ABDULWAHAB ALBALOUL ILLIANE FORT KRC

46 ALI ZRAIJ F-QAMPIONE.V KRC

47 RAYAN AL DEREES PENNY SS

48 IBRAHIM AL TUWAITAN GRANSASSO JT KRC

49 MARIAM AL FAHAD KWANT KRC
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HUNTING & EQUESTRIAN CLUB

SHOW JUMPING COMPETITION
COMPETITION NO 2 : 100 CM TWO PHASE | 14:30

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

24-Feb-23  /  HUNTING & EQUESTRIAN CLUB The 23-Feb-23 to 17:33 / Page 1/2

Order Rider Horse Club

1 ZORAN DODEV ASTERA FRC

2 LULWA AL HASSOUN LOVE DE VILLANOVA SS

3 ALI AL SAYEGH HADEEL KRC SS

4 DAHRI ALMUTAIRI VENISE HEC

5 OMAR AL KHUDAIRY STOLZING SQEC

6 FAY AL KAAOUD ACE SS

7 RAYAN AL ROUMI KRC KHAIR INSHALLAH KRC

8 ALI AL BOLOUSHI JO-LYNN DIAMONDS KRC

9 SALMAN AL SAYEGH FEMKI SS

10 CORA BOSELLI FAILY ME CLUB

11 DEMA ALJASER NUSHUAIA Z SWS

12 MOHAMMED AL DABOUS BALTAZAR SEC

13 GABOR SZEGEDI TALAN SS

14 AREEJ AL MAZYAD YAHOO SS

15 ABDULLAH AL SHALAHI KING CIDANE P.V SS

16 ALI AL RAMADHAN CADDIE S SS

17 BADRIYA ALRUWASHID SANDY IHCC

18 ABDULMOHSEN MALEK VISITOR SS

19 SULIMAN ALOJAIRI ELIOS DE LAUNAY IHCC

20 MOSAAB ALOTAIBI ERASMUS SS

21 ABDULLAH AL DAWOOD LOVE DE VILLANOVA SS

22 MOHAMMED ALBAHBEHANI KROCCANTE HEC

23 ABDULLAH ALAIBAN GOLGA H ME CLUB

24 DANA A- ALWAHAIB FAIR BANKS IHCC

25 TALA BARAKAT JACCOUFA ME CLUB

26 DHARI ALMUTAIRI LAS VEGAS HEC

27 NOOR ALMUNAWER JOEY DE TAMERVILLE HEC

28 LULWA ALHASOUN FEMMEFATAL SS

29 AHMAD ALBAGHLI LAMBORGHINI Z ME CLUB

30 MEJBEL AL QUOUD LUCIFER SS

31 CORA BOSELLI ARTEMIS ME CLUB

32 ZORAN DODEV SKY FRC

33 ALI ABD ALI YAHOO SS

34 JOANNE AL AWADI MITSOKA BUISSON Z KRC

35 ALI IBRAHIM CLIFDENN IHCC

36 MOSAID ALDAKHEEL TILT SWS

37 SARA AL MAJED DIABOLO IHCC

38 HAMAD ALSHAMMARI GUINGOETTE DU MESNIL SER

39 KHALID JUMA SANDY IHCC

40 ALI AL NAJJAR VISITOR SS

41 HIND DALALI ETOYA SS

42 FATMA ALMULA BRUNULLE DES ROCHES HEC

43 OHAMMAD BAHBOUD CHIN TRE BS HEC
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HUNTING & EQUESTRIAN CLUB

SHOW JUMPING COMPETITION

COMPETITION NO 2 : 100 CM TWO PHASE | 14:30

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00
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Order Rider Horse Club

44 TALAL AL HAZEEM VERLAINE DE LAREN SS

45 ABDULMOHSEN MALEK PEPPER BOY SS
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HUNTING & EQUESTRIAN CLUB

SHOW JUMPING COMPETITION
COMPETITION NO 3 : 110 CM TWO PHASE

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

24-Feb-23  /  HUNTING & EQUESTRIAN CLUB The 23-Feb-23 to 18:07 / Page 1/1

Order Rider Horse Club

1 ALI AL KHARAFI BISOUS VAN OVERIS Z KRCLUB

2 ABDULWAHAB ALFARIS EPSON HEC

3 NOOR ALMUNAWER JOEY DE TAMERVILLE HEC

4 SALEH AL TABTABAI ETOYA SS

5 ANTONIO MURRUZZU PASSCUS ME CLUB

6 ALI IBRAHIM CLIFDENN IHCC

7 ANGUS WOOD QL2 KRC

8 AHMED ALHUMAIDI OXER DE LA VALLE HEC

9 GHAZWA AL QSAIER LAKIDO ONE IHCC

10 NADIA ALMUTAWA QUASSY DOGISORS HEC

11 FATMA ALMULA BRUNULLE DES ROCHES HEC

12 CORA BOSELLI DICALINEKE O.H.Z ME CLUB

13 ABDULLAH AL - ZEER DIABOLO IHCC

14 DAHRI ALMUTAIRI VENISE HEC

15 LATIFA ALRASHED CANTUUR VD TOJOPEHOEVE Z HEC

16 SAAD ALSAEDI CHAMPIX HEC

17 MAZEN BEIRAKDAR J'ADOR DE JUCASO KRC

18 MOHAMMED AL DABOUS BALTAZAR SEC

19 YOUSEF AL JASER AUDICHIA DES NAUVES MEC

20 ABDULWAHAB ALFARIS NOUVELLE Z HEC

21 HAMAD ALSHAMMARI GUINGOETTE DU MESNIL SER

22 ANTONIO MURRUZZU CAREY ME CLUB

23 MOHAMMAD BAHBOUD CHIN TRE BS HEC

24 MEJBEL AL QUOUD LUCIFER SS

25 SOJO BABY POLISH COCO CHANEL IHCC

26 SALEM ALWOHAIB FUNNY GIRL MSF

27 NAJAT ABDULLAH FAIR BANKS IHCC

28 ABDULLAH AL RAMADHAN CAHID DE BOUCEY SQEC

29 ALI AL SAYEGH HADEEL KRC SS

30 BANDAR JUMAA CAYJANO 26 HEC

31 DHARI ALMUTAIRI LAS VEGAS HEC
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HUNTING & EQUESTRIAN CLUB

SHOW JUMPING COMPETITION
COMPETITION NO 4: 120 CM TABLE A AGAINST THE CLOCK

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

24-Feb-23  /  HUNTING & EQUESTRIAN CLUB The 23-Feb-23 to 19:11 / Page 1/1

Order Rider Horse Club

1 ALI AL KHARAFI BISOUS VAN OVERIS Z KRCLUB

2 AHMED AL AMEER ALCASAR ME CLUB

3 NADIA ALMUTAWA ESPERANZA HEC

4 ABDULLAH ALAWADHI CHUPA LUNA ME CLUB

5 BANDAR JUMAA CAYJANO 26 HEC

6 AHMAD AL TABTABAI FARA VAN DE MASKIFARM MEC

7 ANTONIO MURRUZZU CAREY ME CLUB

8 KHALID BOURISLI COLORADO DE VIMA HEC

9 MAZEN BEIRAKDAR J'ADOR DE JUCASO KRC

10 MOHAMMAD ALMOOSA FANCY- LOMA ME CLUB

11 SOJO BABY POLISH COCO CHANAL IHCC

12 ABDULLAH AL RAMADHAN CAHID DE BOUCEY SQEC

13 YOUSEF AL JASER AUDICHIA DES NAUVES MEC

14 SALEM ALWOHAIB ASTRAPI GEM MSF

15 NADIA ALMUTAWA QUASSY DOGISORS HEC
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HUNTING & EQUESTRIAN CLUB

SHOW JUMPING COMPETITION
COMPETITION NO 5: 130 CM TABLE A AGAINST THE CLOCK

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

24-Feb-23  /  HUNTING & EQUESTRIAN CLUB The 23-Feb-23 to 17:34 / Page 1/1

Order Rider Horse Club

1 ABDULLAH ALAWADHI BIJOUX ME CLUB

2 KHALID BOURISLI COLORADO DE VIMA HEC

3 ABDULLAH ALAWADHI I CANTOU DU FONDS DES FLOTS ME CLUB

4 NADIA ALMUTAWA ESPERANZA HEC

5 ABDULLAH ALAWADHI D- DAY VAN ME CLUB


